
RESULTAT SAMMANLAGT

Liggande med stöd

Klass K9

1 Sebastian Cronmark Bromma-Solna 160 150 310 2X 329,0 HPR

Klass K11

1 Jacob Hybinette Bromma-Solna 194 188 382 11X 396,8 HPR

2 Alvin Österberg Bromma-Solna 190 187 377 7X 393,1 HPR

3 Felix Öhman Rosersberg 167 162 329 3X 348,4 HPR

Klass K13

1 Lisa Nyström Järfälla 192 188 380 12X 401,4 HPR

2 Malte Lindén Rosersberg 190 188 378 10X 396,2 HPR

3 Otto Roming Bromma-Solna 176 181 357 5X 376,9 HPR

4 Robin Ekman Bromma-Solna 187 157 344 2X 358,8 HPR

Klass K15

1 Theodor Ekstam Bromma-Solna 191 194 385 13X 402,4 HPR

2 Mathilda Gustafsson Bromma-Solna 187 187 374 13X 393,3 HPR

3 León Wennerholm Bromma-Solna 181 179 360 5X 375,4 HPR

4 Elin Ekman Bromma-Solna 165 176 341 4X 356,2 HPR

Liggande med rem

Klass K17

1 Marcus Heinemark Norrköping 196 187 383 12X 401,4 HPR

2 Ninosca Olivares Botkyrka 183 185 368 6X 385,9 HPR

3 Lovisa Bjare Botkyrka 186 177 363 4X 382,2 HPR

Klass KLÖ/K65

1 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg 191 191 382 12X 397,9 HPR

2 Per-Erik Andersson Norrköping 191 188 379 13X 395,7 HPR

3 Mikael Nilsson Bromma-Solna 189 188 377 13X 396,9

4 Roger Adermark Österhaninge 180 187 367 11X 387,5

Ställningar

Klass K2-K3-K55

1 Margaretha Ottosson Bromma-Solna 192 181 373 13X 392,4 HPR

2 Lovisa Bjare Botkyrka 180 189 369 12X 388,0 HPR

3 Ninosca Olivares Botkyrka 175 177 352 7X 373,0

4 Kim Goude Rosersberg 168 167 335 2X 352,9
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OMGÅNG 1

Liggande med stöd

Klass K9

1 Sebastian Cronmark Bromma-Solna 42 40 40 38 160 1X 169,4

Klass K11

1 Jacob Hybinette Bromma-Solna 49 49 48 48 194 6X 200,7

2 Alvin Österberg Bromma-Solna 47 48 49 46 190 3X 198,0

3 Felix Öhman Rosersberg 45 40 40 42 167 1X 175,2

Klass K13

1 Lisa Nyström Järfälla 48 48 48 48 192 6X 202,5

2 Malte Lindén Rosersberg 50 46 47 47 190 7X 198,7

3 Robin Ekman Bromma-Solna 47 48 46 46 187 2X 192,7

4 Otto Roming Bromma-Solna 41 46 43 46 176 2X 187,3

Klass K15

1 Theodor Ekstam Bromma-Solna 47 47 49 48 191 7X 200,1

2 Mathilda Gustafsson Bromma-Solna 46 48 47 46 187 5X 196,8

3 León Wennerholm Bromma-Solna 47 45 45 44 181 4X 189,4

4 Elin Ekman Bromma-Solna 36 46 43 40 165 2X 173,5

Liggande med rem

Klass K17

1 Marcus Heinemark Norrköping 48 50 50 48 196 7X 203,7

2 Lovisa Bjare Botkyrka 42 47 47 50 186 4X 196,6

3 Ninosca Olivares Botkyrka 47 45 46 45 183 3X 193,5

Klass KLÖ/K65

1 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg 45 48 50 48 191 7X 199,4

2 Per-Erik Andersson Norrköping 49 49 47 46 191 9X 199,3

3 Mikael Nilsson Bromma-Solna 48 47 47 47 189 7X 199,8

4 Roger Adermark Österhaninge 44 45 46 45 180 3X 189,4

Ställningar

Klass K2/K3/55

1 Margaretha Ottosson Bromma-Solna 49 49 46 48 192 7X 201,8

2 Lovisa Bjare Botkyrka 48 46 40 46 180 5X 190,5

3 Ninosca Olivares Botkyrka 45 46 47 37 175 3X 185,6

4 Kim Goude Rosersberg 43 47 40 38 168 1X 177,2
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OMGÅNG 2

Liggande med stöd

Klass K9

1 Sebastian Cronmark Bromma-Solna 41 39 39 31 150 1X 159,6

Klass K11

1 Jacob Hybinette Bromma-Solna 49 46 47 46 188 5X 196,1

2 Alvin Österberg Bromma-Solna 48 44 46 49 187 4X 195,1

3 Felix Öhman Rosersberg 39 40 42 41 162 2X 173,2

Klass K13

1 Lisa Nyström Järfälla 46 48 48 46 188 6X 198,9

2 Malte Lindén Rosersberg 49 47 47 45 188 3X 197,5

3 Otto Roming Bromma-Solna 45 49 41 46 181 3X 189,6

4 Robin Ekman Bromma-Solna 32 36 44 45 157 0X 166,1

Klass K15

1 Theodor Ekstam Bromma-Solna 48 48 49 49 194 6X 202,3

2 Mathilda Gustafsson Bromma-Solna 45 45 48 49 187 8X 196,5

3 León Wennerholm Bromma-Solna 42 46 46 45 179 1X 186,0

4 Elin Ekman Bromma-Solna 40 45 46 45 176 2X 182,7

Liggande med rem

Klass K17

1 Marcus Heinemark Norrköping 48 46 46 47 187 5X 197,7

2 Ninosca Olivares Botkyrka 48 44 46 47 185 3X 192,4

3 Lovisa Bjare Botkyrka 46 41 44 46 177 0X 185,6

Klass KLÖ/K65

1 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg 48 49 47 47 191 5X 198,5

2 Mikael Nilsson Bromma-Solna 47 46 47 48 188 6X 197,1

3 Per-Erik Andersson Norrköping 47 47 46 48 188 4X 196,4

4 Roger Adermark Österhaninge 48 44 48 47 187 8X 198,1

Ställningar

Klass K2/K3/55

1 Lovisa Bjare Botkyrka 50 46 47 46 189 7X 197,5

2 Margaretha Ottosson Bromma-Solna 47 48 41 45 181 6X 190,6

3 Ninosca Olivares Botkyrka 48 46 44 39 177 4X 187,4

4 Kim Goude Rosersberg 44 45 45 33 167 1X 175,7
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